
Sr.No. Month Day Date Event Principal Admin Teachers Students

1 April

Monday 03.04.2023 Mahaveer Jayanti - 1 1 1

Friday 07.04.2023 Good Friday - 1 1 1

Friday 14.04.2023 Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti - 1 1 1

Saturday 22.04.2023 Parshuram Jayanti / Eid – Ul - Fitr - 1 1 1

2 May
Monday 22.05.2023 Maharana Pratap Jayanti - 1 - -

Wednesday 17.05.2023 Summer break starts - 12 30 45

3 June
Friday 30.06.2023 Summer Break ends (School re opens on 1st July) -

Thursday 29.06.2023 Id – Ul - Zuha - 1 1 -

4 July
Monday 17.07.2023 Hariyali Amavasya* - 1 1 1

Saturday 29.07.2023 Moharm - 1 1 1

5 August

Wednesday 09.08.2023 World Tribal Day (Vishwa Aadiwashi Divas) - 1 1 1

Tuesday 15.08.2023 Independence Day - - - -

Wednesday 30.08.2023 Rakshabandhan - 1 1 1

6 September

Thursday 07.09.2023 Krishna Janmashtami - 1 1 1

Tuesday 19.09.2023 Ganesh Chaturthi** - 1 1 1

Monday 25.09.2023 Ramdev Jayanti/ Teja Dashami - 1 1 1

Thursday 28.09.2023 Baravafat - 1 1 1

7 October

Monday 02.10.2023 Mahatma Gandhi jayanti - 1 1 1

Sunday 15.10.2023 Navratra Sthapna - - - -

Monday to Tuesday 23.10.2023 to 24.10.2023 Dussehra - 2 2 2

8 November
Tuesday to Saturday 07.11.2023 to 18.11.2023 Diwali Break 8 8 8 12

Monday 27.11.2023 Guru Nanak Jayanti - 1 1 1

9 December
Monday 25.12.2023 Christmas Day - 1 1 1

Monday to Friday 25.12.2023 to 05.01.2024 Winter Break - - - 12

10 January

Sunday 14.01.2024 Makarsankranti - - - -

Wednesday 17.01. 2024 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti - 1 1 1

Friday 26.01.2024 Republic day - - - -

11 February Wednesday 14.02.2024 Basant Panchami - 1 1 1

12 March

Friday 08.03.2024 Mahashivratri - 1 1 1

Sunday 24.03.2024 Holi - - - -

Monday 25.03.2024 Dhulandi - 1 1 1

Friday 29.03.2024 Good Friday - 1 1 1

TOTAL 8 + WCL Holidays 44 61 91

*Subject to declaration by District Collector

*Summer break for teachers 17th May to 15th June (30 days)

** Subject to Management Decision
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